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ALABAMA 

 
Ms. LaDonna Rudolph 

Education Specialist-Federal Programs Section 

Alabama Department of Education 

5348 Gordon Persons Bldg. 

P.O. Box 302101 

Montgomery, AL 36130-2101 

Phone: (334) 242-8215 

Fax: (334) 242-0496 

Email:  lrudolph@alsde.edu 

ALASKA 

 
Ms. Sheila Box 

School Recognition and Support, Education Specialist 

Alaska Department of Education & Early Development 

801 West 10th St., Suite 200 

Juneau, AK 99811-0500 

Phone: (907) 465-8704 

Fax: (907) 465-2989 

Email:  Sheila.box@alaska.gov 

ARIZONA 

 
Mr. Christopher Dickinson 

Education Program Director 

State Coordinator for Homeless Education 

Arizona Department of Education 

1535 W. Jefferson St., BIN #14 

Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Phone: (602) 542-9411 

Fax: (602) 542-5175 

Email: christopher.dickinson@azed.gov  

ARKANSAS 

 
Ms. Dana Davis 

Public School Program Advisor 

Homeless Education 

Arkansas Department of Education 

Four Capitol Mall, Slot # 26 

Little Rock, AR 72201 

Phone: (501) 683-5428 

Fax: (501) 682-5136 

Email: Dana.Davis@arkansas.gov 

BUREAU OF INDIAN EDUCATION 

 
Valerie Todacheene, Ed.D. 

Education Program Specialist 

Division of Performance & Accountability 

1011 Indian School Rd. NW, Ste. 332 

Albuquerque, NM 87104 

Phone: (505) 563-5269 

Fax: (505) 563-5281 

Email: Valerie.Todacheene@bie.edu 

CALIFORNIA 

 
Ms. Leanne Wheeler 

Coordinated School Health & Safety 

Office 

Coordinated Student Support Division 

California Department of Education 

1430 N Street, 6th Floor, Suite 6208 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Phone: (916) 319-0383 

Fax: (916) 319-0123 

Email:  lwheeler@cde.ca.gov 

COLORADO 

 
Ms.  Kerry Wrenick 

State Coordinator 

Education of Homeless Children and Youth 

Colorado Department of Education 

201 East Colfax Avenue, Room 311 

Denver, CO  80203-1799 

Phone: (303) 866-6930 

Fax: (303) 866-6785 

Email: wrenick_k@cde.state.co.us 

CONNECTICUT 

 
Mr. Louis B. Tallarita 

Education Consultant 

Office of Student Supports & Organizational Effectiveness 

State Department of Education 

25 Industrial Park Road 

Middletown, CT  06457 

Phone: (860) 807-2058 

Fax: (860) 807-2127 

Email: Louis.Tallarita@ct.gov 

mailto:urray@alsde.edu
mailto:Dana.Davis@arkansas.gov
mailto:Valerie.Todacheene@bie.edu
mailto:lwheeler@cde.ca.gov
mailto:Louis.Tall
mailto:Louis.Tall
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DELAWARE 

 
Mr. John Hulse 

Education Associate 

Delaware Department of Education 

35 Commerce Way, Suite #1 

Dover, DE  19901  

Phone: (302) 735-4100 

Fax: (302) 739-6397 

Email:  John.Hulse@doe.k12.de.us 

 DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

 
Ms. Nicole Lee-Mwandha 

Homeless Education State Coordinator 

Division of Elementary, Secondary and Specialized Education 

Office of the State Superintendent of Education (OSSE) 

810 First Street, NE, 8th Floor 

Washington, DC  20002 

Phone: 202-654-6123 

Fax: 202-299-2136 

Email: nicole.lee-mwandha@dc.gov   

 FLORIDA 

 
Mr. Skip Forsyth 

Director, Florida Homeless Education Program 

Bureau of Federal Educational Programs 

Florida Department of Education 

325 West Gaines, Suite 301-C 

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0400 

Phone: (850) 245-0089 

Fax: (850) 245-0670, 245-0683 

Email: Skip.Forsyth@fldoe.org 

GEORGIA 

 
Mr. Eric McGhee 

Grants Program Manager 

Georgia Department of Education 

Suite 1854, Twin Towers East 

205 Jesse Hill, Jr. Drive, SE 

Atlanta, GA  30334 

Phone: (404) 651-7555 

Fax: (770) 344-4523 

Email:  emcghee@doe.k12.ga.us 

HAWAII 
 
 

Ms. Toby Portner 

State Coodinator, Education for Homeless Children and Youth 

Office of Curriculum Instruction and Student Support 

State of Hawaii – Department of Education 

475 22nd Avenue, Room 126 

Honolulu, HI  96816 

Phone:  (808) 305-9868 

Fax:  (808) 735-8229 

Email:   Toby_Portner/SSB/HIDOE@notes.k12.hi.us 

IDAHO 

 
Ms. Tina Naillon 

Coordinator –Federal Programs 

Idaho Department of Education 

P.O. Box 83720 

650 W. State Street 

Boise, ID  83720-0027 

Phone: 208-332-6904 

Fax:      208-334-2228 

Email:  tmnaillon@sde.idaho.gov 

ILLINOIS 

 
Mr. Jeffrey Aranowski 

State Coordinator for Homeless Education 

Illinois State Board of Education 

Office of the General Counsel 

100 W. Randolph Street, Suite 14-300 

Chicago, IL  60601 

Phone: (217) 782-8535 

Fax: (312) 814-8871 

Email:  jaranows@isbe.net 

INDIANA 

 
Ms. Deepali Jani 

McKinney-Vento State Coordinator (Interim) 

Indiana Department of Education 

115 W. Washington, South Tower, Suite 600 

Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Phone: (317) 233-3372 

Fax: (317) 232-0589 

Email:  djani@doe.in.gov 

mailto:John.Hulse@doe.k12.de.us
mailto:Email:
mailto:Allen@fldoe.org
mailto:emcghee@doe.k12.ga.us
mailto:HIDOE@notes.k12.hi.us
mailto:tmnaillon@sde.idaho.gov
mailto:jaranows@isbe.net
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IOWA 

 
Ms. Carolyn Paulaitis 

Bureau of School Improvement 

Iowa Department of Education 

Grimes State Office Building 

400 E. 14th Street 

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146 

Phone: (515) 281-6131 

Fax: (515) 242-5988 

Email: Carolyn.paulaitis@iowa.gov 

KANSAS 

 
Mr. Tate Toedman 

Education Program Consultant 

Early Childhood, Special Education & Title Services 

Kansas State Department of Education 

900 SE Jackson Street, Suite #620 

Landon State Office Building 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Phone: (785) 296-6714 

Fax: (785) 291-3791 

Email:  ttoedman@ksde.org 

KENTUCKY 

 
Mr. Tyson Harbin 

Title I/Homeless Program Consultant 

Kentucky Department of Education 

300 Sower Blvd. 

Frankfort, KY 40601 

Phone: (502) 564-3791 x4024 

Fax: (502) 564-8149 

Email:   tyson.harbin@education.ky.gov 

LOUISIANA 

 
Ms. Tasha Anthony  

Education Program Consultant 

Louisiana Department of Education 

1201 North Third Street 

PO Box 94064 

Baton Rouge, LA  70802 

Phone: (225) 219-0205 

Fax: (225) 219-4454 

Email: Tasha.Anthony@la.gov 

MAINE 

 
Ms. Gayle Erdheim 

Homeless Education Coordinator 

Maine Department of Education 

#23 State House Station 

Augusta, ME 04333-0023 

Phone: 207-624-6600 

Email: gayle.erdheim@maine.gov 

 

MARYLAND 

 
Ms. Valerie Ashton-Thomas 

Coordinator, Homeless Education and Neglected,   

Delinquent and At-Risk Programs 

Maryland State Department of Education 

200 West Baltimore Street 

Baltimore, MD 21201-2595 

Phone: (410) 767-0314 

Fax: (410) 333-8010 

Email:  valerie.ashton-thomas@maryland.gov 

MASSACHUSETTS 

 
Ms. Sarah Slautterback 

State Coordinator 

Office for the Education of Homeless Children & Youth 

MA Dept. of Elementary & Secondary Education 

75 Pleasant Street 

Malden, MA 02148 

Phone: (781) 338-6330 

Fax: (781) 338-3399 

Email: sslautterback@doe.mass.edu 

MICHIGAN 

 
Ms. Pam Kies-Lowe 

State Coordinator for Homeless Education Programs 

Michigan Department of Education 

Office of Field Services, Special Pop. Unit 

600 W. Allegan Street, PO Box 30008 

Lansing, MI 48909 

Phone: (517) 373-6066 

Fax: (517) 335-2886 

Email:  Kies-LoweP@michigan.gov 

mailto:ttoedman@ksde.org
mailto:tyson.harbin@education.ky.gov
mailto:Tasha.Anthony@la.gov
mailto:valerie.ashton-thomas@maryland.gov
mailto:sslautterback@doe.mass.edu
mailto:Kies-LoweP@michigan.gov
mailto:Kies-LoweP@michigan.gov
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MINNESOTA 

 
Mr. Roberto Reyes 

Homeless Education Specialist 

Division of Student Support 

Minnesota Department of Education 

1500 Highway 36 West 

Roseville, MN 55113-4266 

Phone: (651) 582-8302 

Fax: (651) 582--8727 

Email:  roberto.reyes@state.mn.us 

MISSISSIPPI 

 
Ms.  Tiffany Jones 

Homeless Education/Neglected & Delinq. State Coordinator 

Office of Federal Programs 

Mississippi Department of Education 

359 N. West Street, Suite 111 

PO Box 771 

Jackson, MS 39205-0771 

Phone: (601) 359-3499 

Fax: (601) 359-2587 

Email:  ttjones@mdek12.org 

MISSOURI 

 
Ms. Donna Cash 

State Coordinator 

Homeless Education Program 

Dept. of Elementary & Secondary Education 

P.O. Box 480 

Jefferson City, MO 65102 

Phone: (573) 522-8763 

Fax: (573) 526-6698 

Email:  donna.cash@dese.mo.gov 

MONTANA 

 
Ms. Heather Denny 

State Coordinator for Homeless Education 

Montana Office of Public Instruction 

Division of Educational Opportunity & Equity 

PO Box 202501 

Helena, MT 59620-2501 

Phone: (406) 444-2036 

Fax: (406) 444-3924 

Email:  hdenny@mt.gov 

NEBRASKA 

 
Ms. Cathy Mohnike 

State Homeless Education Coordinator 

Federal Programs 

Nebraska Department of Education 

301 Centennial Mall South, PO Box 94987 

Lincoln, NE 68509-4987 

Phone: (402) 471-1419 

Fax: (402) 471-0117 

Email: cathy.mohnike@nebraska.gov 

NEVADA 

 
Karen Gordon 

Interim State Coordinator 

Education for Homeless Children 

Nevada Department of Education 

700 E. Fifth Street 

Carson City, NV 89701-5096 

Phone: (775) 687-9258 

Fax: (775) 687-9123 

Email:  kgordon@doe.nv.gov 

NEW HAMPSHIRE 

 

Dr. Lynda Thistle-Elliott 

Director  

Office of Homeless Education 

New Hampshire Department of Education 

101 Pleasant Street 

Concord, NH 03301 

Phone: (603) 271-3840 

Fax: (603) 271-2760 

Email: Lynda.ThistleElliott@doe.nh.gov 

NEW JERSEY 

 
Ms. Danielle Anderson-Thomas 

State Coordinator 

Education for Homeless Children & Youth Program 

New Jersey Department of Education 

P.O. Box 500 

Trenton, NJ 08625-0500 

Phone: (609) 984-4974 

Fax: (609) 292-1211 

Email:  danielle.anderson-thomas@doe.state.nj.us 

mailto:roberto.reyes@state.mn.us
mailto:donna.cash@dese.mo.gov
mailto:hdenny@mt.gov
mailto:cathy.mohnike@nebraska.gov
mailto:cathy.mohnike@nebraska.gov
tel:%28775%29%20687-9235
tel:%28775%29%20687-9123
mailto:Email:%20Lynda.ThistleElliott@doe.nh.gov
mailto:danielle.anderson-thomas@doe.state.nj.us
mailto:danielle.anderson-thomas@doe.state.nj.us
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NEW MEXICO 

 
Ms. Dana Malone 

McKinney-Vento Homeless Education State 

Coordinator 

New Mexico Public Education Department  

Coordinated School Health and Wellness 

Bureau 

120 South Federal Place, Room 206 

Santa Fe, NM 87501 

Phone: (505) 827-1464 

Fax:      (505) 827-1826 

Email: Dana.Malone@state.nm.us 

NEW YORK 

 
Ms. Melanie Faby 

Program Associate 

New York State Education Department 

Title I & Community Services Office 

Room 320 EB 

Albany, NY 12234 

Phone: (518) 473-0295 

Fax: (518) 486-1762 

Email: melanie.faby@nysed.gov 

NORTH CAROLINA 

 
Ms. Lisa Phillips 

State Coordinator Homeless Education 

SERVE Center at UNCG 

5900 Summit Avenue 

Dixon Building 

Browns Summit, NC 27214 

Phone: (336) 315-7491 

Fax: (336) 315-7457 

Email:  lphillip@serve.org 

NORTH DAKOTA 

 
Ms. Beth Larson-Steckler 

Program Administrator 

Division of Student Support and Innovation 

Office of Federal Title Programs 

STEAM Program Administrators 

MSP Program Administrator 

600 E. Boulevard Avenue Dept. 201 

Bismarck, ND 58505-0440 

Phone: (701) 328-3544 

Email:  esteckler@nd.gov 

OHIO 

 
Ms. Susannah Wayland 

Homeless Coordinator 

Office of Federal Programs 

Ohio Department of Education 

25 S. Front Street 

Columbus, OH 43215-4183 

Phone: (614) 387-7725 

Fax: (614) 752-1622 

Email: Susannah.Wayland@education.ohio.gov 

OKLAHOMA 

 
Ms. Gloria Bayouth 

Homeless Coordinator and Executive 

Director Office of Federal Programs 

State Department of Education 

2500 N. Lincoln Blvd, Room 311 

Oklahoma City, OK  73105-4599 

Phone: (405) 521-2846 

Fax: (405) 522-2067 

Email: gloria.bayouth@sde.ok.gov 

OREGON 

 
Ms. Dona Horine Bolt 

State Coordinator 

Homeless Education Programs 

Oregon Department of Education 

255 Capitol Street NE 

Salem, OR  97310-0203 

Phone:  (503) 947-5781 

Fax: (503)378-5156 

Email:  dona.bolt@state.or.us 

PENNSYLVANIA 

 
Mr. Storm Camara  

ECYEH Statewide Coordinator 

Pennsylvania Department of Education 

Bureau of Curriculum, Assessment, and Instruction 

333 Market Street 

Harrisburg, PA 17126-0333 

Phone: (717) 772-2066 

Fax: (717) 783-4392 

Email: scamara@pa.gov 

mailto:Dana.Malone@state.nm.us
mailto:melanie.faby@nysed.gov
mailto:lphillip@serve.org
mailto:lphillip@serve.org
mailto:Susannah.Wayland@education.ohio.gov
mailto:Email:%20gloria.bayouth@sde.ok.gov
mailto:Email:%20scamara@pa.gov
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PUERTO RICO 

 
Ms. Norma L. Rivera Ortiz  

Homeless Education Coordinator  

Puerto Rico Department of Education 

Office of Federal Affairs 

PO Box 190759 

San Juan, PR 00919-0759 

Phone: 787-773-2092 

Fax: 787-753-1362 

Email:  rivera_no@DE.GOBIERNO.PR 

RHODE ISLAND 

 
Ms. Eileen Botelho 

State Coordinator for Homeless Education 

Rhode Island Department of Education 

255 Westminster Street 

4th Floor 

Providence, RI 02903-3400 

Phone: (401) 222-8466 

Fax: (401) 222-6030 

Email:  eileen.botelho@ride.ri.gov 

SOUTH CAROLINA 

 
Ms. Linda Mirabal-Pace 

McKinney-Vento State Coordinator/Title I 

Office of Federal and State Accountability 

South Carolina Department of Education 

1429 Senate Street 

Suite 503-B 

Columbia, SC  29201 

Phone: (803) 734-6010 

Fax: (803) 734-2722 

Email:  lpace@ed.sc.gov 

SOUTH DAKOTA 

 
Ms. Laura Johnson Frame 

State Coordinator 

South Dakota Department of Education 

Homeless Education Program 

800 Governors Drive 

Pierre, SD  57501 

Phone: (605) 773-2491 

Fax: (605) 773-3782 

Email: Laura.Johnson-Frame@state.sd.us 

TENNESSEE 

 
Mr. Justin Singleton 

McKinney-Vento & N&D Analyst 

Office of Consolidated Planning and Monitoring 

710 James Robertson Parkway, 9th Floor 

Nashville, TN 37243-0379 

Phone: (615) 917-3750 

Fax: (615) 580-2036 

Email:  Justin.singleton@tn.gov 

TEXAS 

 
Ms. Jeanne Stamp 

Project Director 

The Texas Homeless Education Office 

The Charles A Dana Center 

The University of Texas 1616 Guadalupe St, Suite 3.206 

Austin, TX  78701-1494 

Phone: (512) 475-6898 

Email:  jeannestamp@austin.utexas.edu 

 

Ms. Kelly Kravitz 

McKinney-Vento State Coordinator, Texas Education Agency 

William B. Travis Building – 1701 N. Congress Ave. 

Austin, TX 78701-1494 

Phone: (512) 463-9235 

Email: Kelly.kravitz@tea.texas.gov 

mailto:rivera_no@DE.GOBIERNO.PR
mailto:rivera_no@DE.GOBIERNO.PR
mailto:eileen.botelho@ride.ri.gov
mailto:eileen.botelho@ride.ri.gov
mailto:lpace@ed.sc.gov
mailto:Laura.Johnson-Frame@state.sd.us
mailto:Laura.Johnson-Frame@state.sd.us
mailto:jeannestamp@austin.utexas.edu
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UTAH 

 
Mr. Jeff Ojeda 

Education Specialist 

Utah State Office of Education 

250 East 500 South 

PO Box 144200 

Salt Lake City, UT  84111-4200 

Phone: (801) 538-7500 

Fax: (801) 538-7804 

Email: jeffrey.ojeda@schools.utah.gov 
 

VERMONT 

 
Ms. Julia Deborah Ormsbee 

State Director 

Homeless Education/Title I Coordinator 

Vermont Agency of Education 

219 North Main Street, Suite 402 

Barre, VT  05641 

Phone: (802) 479-3112 

Fax: (802) 479-1835 

Email:   Deborah.ormsbee@vermont.gov 

 VIRGIN ISLANDS 

 
Dr. Wynant Watty-Benjamin 

Chief of Staff  

Office of the Commissioner 

Department of Education 

2133 Hospital Street 

Christiansted, VI 00820 

Phone: 340692.8470 

Email:  wwbenjamin@sttj.k12.vi 

VIRGINIA 

 
Dr. Patricia Popp 

Homeless Education Coordinator 

The College of William & Mary 

School of Education 

PO Box 8795 

Williamsburg, VA 23187-8795 

Phone: (757) 221-7776 

Fax: (757) 221-5300 

Email:  homlss@wm.edu 

WASHINGTON 

 
Ms. Melinda Dyer 

Supervisor 

Education of Homeless Children & Youth 

Office of the Superintendent of Public Instruction 

Old Capitol Building, PO Box 47200 

Olympia, WA 98504-7200 

Phone: (360) 725-6050 

Email:  Melinda.Dyer@k12.wa.us 

WEST VIRGINIA 

 
Ms. Rebecca Derenge 

Homeless Education Coordinator 

West Virginia Department of Education 

Office of Federal Programs 

Bldg. 6,  Rm. 328, 1900 Kanawha Blvd., East 

Charleston, WV 25305 

Phone: (304) 558-7805, ext. 53204 

Fax: (304) 558-5049 

Email:  rderenge@k12.wv.us 

 WISCONSIN 

 
Ms. Kristine Nadolski 

Co-Coordinator 

Homeless Education Program 

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction 

PO Box 7841 

Madison, WI 53707-7841 

Phone: (608) 267-7338 

Fax: (608) 267-9142 

Email:  Kristine.Nadolski@dpi.wi.gov 

WISCONSIN 

 
Ms. Karen Rice 

Co-Coordinator 

Homeless Education Program 

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction 

PO Box 7841 

Madison, WI 53707-7841 

Phone: (608) 267-1284 

Fax: (608) 267-9142 

Email:  karen.rice@dpi.wi.gov 

mailto:der@state.vt.us
mailto:homlss@wm.edu
mailto:Melinda.Dyer@k12.wa.us
mailto:rderenge@k12.wv.us
mailto:Kristine.Nadolski@dpi.wi.gov
mailto:Kristine.Nadolski@dpi.wi.gov
mailto:adolski@dpi.wi.gov
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WYOMING 

 
Ms. Kenya Haynes 

Homeless Education Program Coordinator 

Wyoming Department of Education 

School Support Division 

2300 Capitol Avenue, Hathaway Bldg., 2nd Floor 

Cheyenne, WY 82002 

Phone: 307-777-3672 

Fax: (307) 777-7633 

Email:  kenya.haynes@wyo.gov 

 

 
 
 

mailto:kenya.haynes@wyo.gov
mailto:kenya.haynes@wyo.gov

